Ref
Machine
Brand
Model
05465
RADIAL DRILL
FORADIA
MT-75/2000
Main Technical Data
 Maximum drill in steel 75 mm
 Maximum tapping in steel R-60 75 mm
 Column diameter 450 mm
 Operating arm from column edge 2.020 mm
 Maximum distance between spindle and base 1.770 mm
 Morse taper number 5
 Spindle motor 10 CV
 Maximum drilling pressure 2.850 kg
 Maxiumum torque momento 62.500 kg/cmm
 16 speeds 30 – 1.400 rpm
 12 feeds 0,075 – 1 mm/min
 Baseplate heigth 250 mm
 Baseplate useful Surface 2.190 x 1.140 mm
 Dimensions length x width x height 3.000 x 1.150 x 3.215 mm
 Approximate weight 6.675 kg
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT:
Cube table length x width x height 1.500 x 1.100 x 600 mm
(Characteristics based according to technical data)
MAHEZASA MAQUINAS – HERRAMIENTA ZARAGOZA S.A.
Ctra.  Castellón  km.  4,900, T.34 976 500011  F.34 976 500174,  50013  Zaragoza  (España)
e-mail: comercial@mahezasa.es - www.mahezasa.es